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UPCOMING DATES

Date Event

Tuesday 18 November Kindergarten Orientation Day 1

Wednesday 19 November Dukes Silver Hike 

Thursday 20 November Kindergarten Orientation Day 2

Monday 24 November  Year 10 Service Week Begins

Tuesday 25 November Year 6 Ceremony and Dinner

Wednesday 26 November Prep 3 Day Celebration 

Thursday 27 November Prep 2 Day Celebration

Friday 28 November Year 6 Aquatopia 
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Monday 1 December Year 10 Formal 

Tuesday 2 December 
3 - 6 Celebration | 9.30am

K - 2 Celebration | 12.30pm

Wednesday 3 December
7 - 8 Celebration | 1.00pm

9 - 11 Celebration | 6.00pm

Thursday 4 December LAST DAY OF TERM 4

Date Event

Please see Sports Update articles for all important sporting dates.  
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